
Rachael Howell <rhowell@dis.sc.kr>

SKAC PD on 2/17 
1 message

Sherri Wallauer <swallauer@dis.sc.kr> Tue, Jan 17, 2017 at 5:45 PM
To: Shryl Francisco <sfrancisco@dis.sc.kr>, Phil Hinkle <phinkle@dis.sc.kr>, Nathan Payan <npayan@dis.sc.kr>,
Amanda Stark <astark@dis.sc.kr>, Beth Toledo <btoledo@dis.sc.kr>, Tori Lands <tlands@dis.sc.kr>, Rachael Howell
<rhowell@dis.sc.kr>
Cc: Greg Cross <gcross@dis.sc.kr>, Scott Jolly <scjolly@dis.sc.kr>

Hi everyone,

Today is the last day for your response.  Please let me know by 3:00pm
today if you will be taking a sick day or attending the PD.  For the interns,
Tori and Rachel, this is highly recommended, but you are not required to
attend.

Here is the information:

Location:  ISK "International School of Koje"

Timeline:
6:00 am:

Leave DIS, continental breakfast items on the bus 

9am to 12pm:

Keynote speaker Tony Swainston learning about effective internal
coaching (assessment, ELL support in the mainstream, using
technologies, guided reading, effective reflection, collaborative
learning) and working on mindsets and growth mindset which would then be
linked to coaching and teacher/student development. 
If you would like more information about Tony Swainston, here is his website.

http://tonyswainston.com/

12pm to 1pm:  

Lunch at the school paid by DIS

1pm to 3:30pm: 

Breakout sessions where schools participating will work together by
departments, grade levels, etc., such as: math teachers, 3rd grade teachers. 

3:45pm:  

Leave to return to DIS

http://tonyswainston.com/


*On our way back, we can take a poll with majority ruling to stop for dinner & drinks
or just return to DIS*

Kindly,

  

Mrs. Sherri Wallauer
DIS Curriculum Coordinator

"In an effective classroom students should not only know what they are doing,
they should also know why and how." ~ Harry Wong


